Team Kampioenschappen

Seizoen Eerste Klasse

1997 1998 Het Wapen van Budel 1
1998 1999 De Meulen 2

1999 2000 HetWapen van Budel 1
2000 2001 HetWapen van Budel 1
2001 2002 De Wielerbaan 1

2002 2003 ONA1l

2003 2004 HetWapen van Budel 1
2004 2005 De Wielerbaan 1

2005 2006 De Wielerbaan 1

2006 2007 Het Wapen van Budel 1
2007 2008 De Wielerbaan 1

2008 2009 De Poedels1

2009 2010 De Poedels1

2010 2011 De Sport

2011 2012 De Meulen 2

2012 2013 HetWapen van Budel 1
2013 2014 HetWapen van Budel 1
2014 2015 THOF-btM 1

2015 2016 De Poedels1

2016 2017 HetWapen van Budel 1
2017 2018 HetWapen van Budel 1

Seizoen Tweede Klasse
1997 1998 De Poedels 2
1998 1999 De Poedels 2
1999 2000 De Meulen 3
2000 2001 Bielonnel
2001 2002 Bie Lonne 2
2002 2003 De Bellevue 2
2003 2004 ONA3

2004 2005 De Bellevue 2
2005 2006 Nooit Volleerd
2006 2007 K.B.O.De Borgh3
2007 2008 Nooit Volleerd
2008 2009 De Bellevue 2
2009 2010 Bie Lonne

2010 2011 De Pint

2011 2012 De Pint

2012 2013 B.V.Emo’s1
2013 2014 Nooit Volleerd
2014 2015 De Wielerbaan 2
2015 2016 De Meulen 2
2016 2017 B.V.Gastel 1
2017 2018 Nooit Volleerd 2

Persoonlijke Kampioenschappen

Jaar
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Eerste Klasse
Jos Willems

Jac Kwanten

J. de Werdt
Hans ter Horst
J. Roosen

Dick Kemkens
Gerard Coenen
Pierre Brandts
Frans Bots

Jan de Laat

Rick Clauwers
Harrie van Seggelen
Ad Pijnenburg

Jan de Laat

Jan de Laat

Johan Slenders

Jan Scheepers
André Cardinaal
Jac Kwanten

Jaar
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Tweede Klasse
Hub Gubbels

Wiel van Cranenbroek
Wiel van Leeuwen
Hub Gubbels

Piet Looymans
Tonnie Duisters

Guus nagel

Jan van de Laak
Perry Hendriks

Wim Verhoeven
Huub Bergmans
Jo Jaspers
Guus Nagel

Ton Biesmans
Henny Welten
Harrie Paridaens
Wilco Aarts

Jan Ras

Jan Soors



Kampioen der Kampioenen

Jaar Teams Jaar Persoonlijk
2013 B.V. EImo’s 1 2013 Jan de laat
2014 Nooit Volleerd 2014 Henny Welten
2015 THOF-btM 1 2015 Harrie Paridaens
2016 De Meulen 2 2016  Jan Scheepers
2017 Het Wapen van Budel 1 2017 Jan Ras

2018 Nooit Volleerd 2 2018 Jac Kwanten



